Auction of Fine Estate Jewelry, Silver and Coins
Thursday, December 7 at 11am

EXHIBITION:
Mon. Dec. 4: 10am—5pm ® Tues. Dec. 5: 10am—5 pm * Wed. Dec. 6: 10am—5pm * Thurs. Dec. 7: 10-10:30am

Absentee, Telephone and Internet Bids Accepted

Part Collection Estate Jewelry

Holiday Estate Catalogue Auction

Antiques, Fine and Decorative Art, Furniture, Ethnographica, Rugs, Asian Ceramics and Works of Art,
Collection Art Glass, Clocks, and Perfume Bottles

Thursday, December 14 at 11am

EXHIBITION:

Sat. Dec. 9: 11 am — 4 pm ® Mon. Dec. 11: 10am—5pm *® Tues. Dec. 12: 10am—5pm * Wed. Dec. 13: 10am—3pm Eqyptian Dummy Canopic Jar With The Head Of Imsety

In The Style Of The Third Intermediate Period,
Dynasty 21-25

ANATITAERRE R\‘;\\\\\i\\}\\;

Large Chinese Silk Brocade Panel Depicting Dragons Amongst Angel Botello. (Puerto Rican, 1913-1986). Iridescent Glass Peacock Rondelle John Brandon Sills (American, B1960)
Clouds And Waves Girl With Ponytail, Bronze By Charles Lotton, 1994 Landscape In Pasture

5550 Friendship Boulevard, Suite T-60
Chevy Chase, MD 20815 (Entrance on N. Park Avenue)
SLOAN KENYON Telephone: 301-634-2330 * Fax: 301-656-7074
www.sloansandkenyon.com
Inquiries: info@sloansandkenyon.com

Auctioneers and Appraisers Download Sloans & Kenyon’s state-of-the-art mobile catalogue app.
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